Nomination period November 9 — December 4, 2020

City of Clovis, CA

General Municipal Election

March 2, 2021

As of December 4, 2020

Taken Council Packets Out:

Name

Vong Mouanoutoua

Herman Nagra
Pedram Mafi
Lauren Butler
Diane Pearce
Kevin Robertson
Lynne Ashbeck
Nevin Hindiyeh

Noha Elbaz

Returned Packet and are Candidates:

Date
11/09/2020
11/09/2020
11/09/2020
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/16/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020

11/23/2020

Name

Vong Mouanoutoua

Diane Pearce
Lynne Ashbeck
Herman Nagra

Noha Elbaz

Date
11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/24/2020
12/3/2020

12/3/2020

Office

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Office

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member



