## City of Clovis, CA

#### **General Municipal Election**

March 2, 2021

### Nomination period November 9 – December 4, 2020

# As of December 4, 2020

### Taken Council Packets Out:

Name	Date	Office
Vong Mouanoutoua	11/09/2020	Council Member
Herman Nagra	11/09/2020	Council Member
Pedram Mafi	11/09/2020	Council Member
Lauren Butler	11/10/2020	Council Member
Diane Pearce	11/10/2020	Council Member
Kevin Robertson	11/16/2020	Council Member
Lynne Ashbeck	11/20/2020	Council Member
Nevin Hindiyeh	11/20/2020	Council Member
Noha Elbaz	11/23/2020	Council Member

### Returned Packet and are Candidates:

Name	Date	Office
Vong Mouanoutoua	11/18/2020	Council Member
Diane Pearce	11/19/2020	Council Member
Lynne Ashbeck	11/24/2020	Council Member
Herman Nagra	12/3/2020	Council Member
Noha Elbaz	12/3/2020	Council Member